ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Refrigeration Tour February 12, 2019 Meeting Location: HyVee Commissary Facility Tour
4500 SE Delaware, Ankeny, IA 50021

# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$

1 Abel Elli Eabel@shive-hattery.com

2 Ahrens Tjaden AHRENST@BLUESTONEMEP.COM %

3 Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com

4 Barrett Justin jbarrett@harthammer.com \f,

5 Clausen Christopher |christopher.clausen@mail.ashrae.org _ X

6 Engelhardt Ron raengelhardt@trane.com X .

7 Ernzen Peter Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com ..%.x

8 Gustafson  Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com

9 Jasper Scott sjasper@iastate.edu MA X

10 Jesson Matthew [mattj@hvactab.com Ser

11 Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com v« X X

12 Kooker Greg gkooker@gmail.com

13 Meyer Heidi hmeyer@modus-eng.com MN X

14 Mielk Cory cory.mielk@gmail.com /

15 Miller Luke LukeM @ajallen.com

16 Morris Robert Rmorris@airconmechanical.com =

17 |Petersep—Mike . lmpetersen@shive-hattery-com-—

18 Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com N

19 Puls Adam awpuls@gmail.com VA x/&

20 Rausch Brian BRIAN.RAUSCH@WALDINGER.COM VA VA
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ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Refrigeration Tour

February 12, 2019

Meeting Location: HyVee Commissary Facility Tour
4500 SE Delaware, Ankeny, IA 50021

# | DUE |NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH |MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$ : o
21} Rogers Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com u\ - \% &. g v L
22 Sanders Vince vince.sanders@harthammer.com WA
23 Scheidecker  Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com VA —r /%\, vA
24 Srideriucht —Barbara—|bsnideriucht@shive-hatterycom— |~ — |
25 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com ¥ X X
26 Swenk Matt matts@twgi.com xw\ w« : V/
27 Terhall Nicholas nterhall@modus-eng.com
28 Valigosky Zachary zack.valigosky@gmail.com
29 VandeVenter  Brian brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com e
30 Zaug Daniel Daniel.v.zaug@jci.con V\A
31 Zimmerman  Russell zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com
32 : ]
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